

# Toadman Interactive signs deal for a new digital game from Stonewheat & Sons through its subsidiary Sold Out

Sold Out has today signed an agreement to publish the next digital game from studio Stonewheat & Sons LLC. The game is scheduled for release in 2021.

"We're very excited to work with Sold Out on this new game," said Joel Davis, Company Director at Stonewheat & Sons LLC. "We're creating a fun digital game which we think gamers will love and to have a partner to help us reach that audience has given our team a huge boost."

"Fantastic studio and an awesome game, we're thrilled to have signed this new game from Stonewheat & Sons," said Garry Williams, CEO of Sold Out. "We are continuing to grow our line-up of awesome games and can't wait to announce this one fully at PAX East this year."

### FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

# Robin Flodin, CEO

Phone: +46 70 477 06 34 robin@thetoadman.com

# Alexander Albedj, Chairman

Phone: +46 76 221 30 75

alexander.albedj@thetoadman.com

#### **ABOUT TOADMAN**

Toadman develops, publish and markets PC, console and mobile games for the global games market. The Group employs 100+ game developers and creates their own original IP as well as consult for other game publishers around the world through their Game Development Division. In addition, the Group's Marketing Division has helped to release 1,500+ titles, many are world renowned brands such as Call of Duty, Destiny, Dark Souls and Rage. The Group has its headquarter in Stockholm, Sweden with 200 employees in 7 offices world-wide.

Nasdaq First North Growth Market Ticker Symbol: TOAD

Certified Adviser: Eminova Fondkomission AB, Phone: +46 8 684 211 00

### **IMPORTANT INFORMATION**

This information is information that Toadman Interactive AB (publ) is not obliged to make public pursuant to the EU Market Abuse Regulation. However, the information is of importance to communicate to the company's interested parties.